
Butter made from the perfect blend of plant-based oils. 
Butter that cooks, bakes and tastes like dairy butter.

 No measurements or calculations needed. 

1:1 SUBSTITUTION FOR DAIRY BUTTER 
PERFECT FOR HIGH HEAT USAGE
FREE FROM DAIRY, SOY, NUTS AND GLUTEN 
1/2 THE SATURATED FAT THAN DAIRY BUTTER
CLEAN LABEL  
MADE WITH SUSTAINABLE INGREDIENTS

BUTTER with benefits 

Commercial / industrial   

ORGANIC



CASE SIZE

CASE DIMENSIONS

UNIT CUBE

UNIT GROSS WEIGHT

PALLET TI-HI

PALLET DIMENSIONS

PALLET CUBE

PALLET GROSS WEIGHT

5 LBS 30 LBS

7.938" x 6.813" x 4.5"

.14 cf

5.5 lbs

35 x 9 = 315

40” x 48” x 46”

51.11 cf

1,786.50 lbs

14.375" x 12.375" x 6.25”

.64 cf

31.05 lbs

9 x 9 = 81

40” x 48” x 61.75”

68.61 cf

2,565.05 lbs

CASE INFORMATION

ENERGY

TOTAL FAT

SATURATED FAT

TRANS FAT 

POLY FATS

MONO FATS

CHOLESTEROL 

PROTEIN

CARBOHYDRATES

SUGARS

SODIUM (SALTED)

(UNSALTED)

DIETARY FIBER

CALCIUM

560.96 Calories

62.32 g

33.26 g

0.20 g

3.78 g

26.05 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

593.9 mg

1.13 mg

0.00 g

0.75 mg

NUTRITIONAL VALUE (PER 100 GRAMS)

30 LB SALTED 30 LB UNSALTED

MELTORGANIC.COM      

INGREDIENTS: Expeller-pressed Organic Oil Blend (Coconut, 
Hi-oleic Sunflower, Palm Fruit*†), Water, 
Sea Salt (except in unsalted version), Sunflower 
Lecithin, Tocopherols, Natural Flavor, Organic Annatto Extract 
Color. No artificial colors or flavors.                                   

*Fair Trade Certified™ by Fair Trade USA. Over 20% of product
†Rainforest Alliance Certified ingredients

Prosperity Organic Foods, Inc.

816 West Bannock Street, Ste. 202 Boise, ID 83702 | 208.429.9800

Shige Toyoguchi | shige@meltorganic.com

Storage: Refrigerated
Shelf Life: 12 months

14.75" x 10.625" x 7.75”

.703 cf

37.5 lbs

10 x 6 = 60

45.375" x 37.125" x 51"

49.72 cf

2,160 lbs

36 LBS (1 LB BARS)

36 LB (1 lb bars) SALTED 36 LB (1 lb bars) UNSALTED

5 LB SALTED 5 LB unSALTED

30 LB UNSALTED


