



COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL

Butter made from the perfect blend of plant-based oils. Butter that cooks, bakes and tastes like dairy butter. No measurements or calculations needed.



BUTTER WITH BENEFITS

1:1 SUBSTITUTION FOR DAIRY BUTTER
PERFECT FOR HIGH HEAT USAGE
FREE FROM DAIRY, SOY, NUTS AND GLUTEN
1/2 THE SATURATED FAT THAN DAIRY BUTTER
CLEAN LABEL
MADE WITH SUSTAINABLE INGREDIENTS

























CASE INFORMATION

CASE SIZE	5 LBS	30 LBS	36 LBS (1 LB BARS)
CASE DIMENSIONS	7.938" x 6.813" x 4.5"	14.375" x 12.375" x 6.25"	14.75" x 10.625" x 7.75"
UNIT CUBE	.14 cf	.64 cf	.703 cf
UNIT GROSS WEIGHT	5.5 lbs	31.05 lbs	37.5 lbs
PALLET TI-HI	35 x 9 = 315	9 x 9 = 81	10 x 6 = 60
PALLET DIMENSIONS	40" x 48" x 46"	40" x 48" x 61.75"	45.375" x 37.125" x 51"
PALLET CUBE	51.11 cf	68.61 cf	49.72 cf
PALLET GROSS WEIGH	T 1,786.50 lbs	2,565.05 lbs	2,160 lbs

INGREDIENTS: Expeller-pressed Organic Oil Blend (Coconut,

Hi-oleic Sunflower, Palm Fruit*†), Water,

Sea Salt (except in unsalted version), Sunflower

Lecithin, Tocopherols, Natural Flavor, Organic Annatto Extract

Color. No artificial colors or flavors.

[†]Rainforest Alliance Certified ingredients





















36 LB (1 LB BARS) SALTED

NUTRITIONAL VALUE (PER 100 GRAMS)

ENERGY	560.96 Calorie
TOTAL FAT	62.32 g
SATURATED FAT	33.26 g
TRANS FAT	0.20 g
POLY FATS	3.78 g
MONO FATS	26.05 g
CHOLESTEROL	0.00 g
PROTEIN	0.00 g
CARBOHYDRATES	0.00 g
SUGARS	0.00 g
SODIUM (SALTED)	593.9 mg
(UNSALTED)	1.13 mg
DIETARY FIBER	0.00 g
CALCIUM	0.75 mg

Storage: Refrigerated Shelf Life: 12 months





36 LB (1 LB BARS) UNSALTED

Prosperity Organic Foods, Inc.

816 West Bannock Street, Ste. 202 Boise, ID 83702 | 208.429.9800

Shige Toyoguchi | shige@meltorganic.com

^{*}Fair Trade Certified™ by Fair Trade USA. Over 20% of product